
Lp.

1

2

3

Nr żagla

POL-268

POL-124

POL-31

Imię i nazwisko

Hubert Głuchowski

Tymon Żarkowski

Piotr Kapłoń

Klub

Centrum Żeglarskie Szczecin

Centrum Żeglarskie Szczecin

Centrum Żeglarskie Szczecin

Rok Urodzenia

2007

2007

2008

Płeć

Mężczyzna

Mężczyzna

Mężczyzna

w1

1

*2

3

w2

*2

1

3

w3

2

1

3

w4

1

2

*DNC(4)

PKT

4

4

9

Wyniki w klasie BIC Techno 6.8


